

The Greater Cleveland Dental Society

Website Advertising

www.gcds.org

GCDS is proud to continue to promote our SPONSORS on our highly visited web page.

The rotating banner specifically highlights our Corporate SPONSORS.

A quick click on your corporate logo and members are immediately directed to your web page.

Please consider participating in this highly visible opportunity at GCDS.

Options include 6 or 12 months of space rental, with the one year cost offering a slight savings.

2023 WEBSITE SPONSORSHIP

Rotating Corporate Banner: (Size: 400 x 216 pixels)

6 months-\$400 12 months-\$650

GCDS WEBSITE ADVERTISING AGREEMENT

COMPANY _____
CONTACT ___
PHONE ____
EMAIL ___
BANNER GRAPHIC:

__6 mo.

12 mo.

Place your official Corporate logo on the GCDS **Website Home Page in the Sponsors Rotating** Banner. You may request a hyperlink to your website describing the value added benefits of how GCDS members will benefit as your clients. Greater Cleveland DENTAL SOCIETY Women In Dentistry Find-A-Cleveland Dentist Help Patients Find You. INAUGURAL PARTY 2017 ADA Center for Professional Success Welcome to The Greater Cleveland Dental Society Get the short answers to the Ohio Dental Association and American Dental Association for the betterment of local men kes members of GCDS also members of the ODA and the ADA. The Tripartite is a major reason for organized dentistry's success. There are developments that occur nationally, at the state level, and at local levels. Therefore, in ignificant resource and advocate for its members. Dentists are trained to be proficient in the ractice of dentistry, but we help fill in the gaps. . We provide multiple opportunities for members to be informed, creating dedic who dosire to participate and have a positive impact on the Society.

We maintain a government structure that will be both stable and dynamic to best and future visions of The Greater Cleveland Dental Society and its members. · Our POWER is in OUR numbers Are you new in Cleveland? We can help find a qualified dentist near you - CLICK HERE The Greater Cleveland Dental Society One Independence Place 4807 Rockside Rd Ste 270 Independence, OH 44131 GCDS@gcds.org